
Keynote
 Design for Freedom: A Call to Action

Bridging the Gap 
Between NYC 

Local Laws and 
Decarbonization

What We Have 
Learned from Many 

Built Multifamily 
Passive Houses

Thermal Bridging 
'22 What to Know 

and What to Do

Sealing the O&M 
Gap: Empowering 

Building Operators

Resilient, 
Cost-Effective, and 

Carbon Neutral: The 
Future of New York’s 
Multifamily Buildings

Beyond Incentives: 
Market-Based Funding 

to Decarbonize 
Affordable Housing

Prescription for 
Better Buildings: 

Phius Prescriptive 
Path from Start to 

Plaque

Breaking Ground on 
Geothermal and 
Thermal Energy 

Networks: A Pathway 
for Urban Areas

Engineering Design 
Considerations for 
Energy and Carbon 

Reduction 
Recommendations

Achieving 
Resource Efficient 
Decarbonization 
in Cold Climates

A Successful 
Approach to 

Achieving Passive 
House at Scale

Fast Track to 
Equitable 

Electrification in NYC

CLT Passive House 
Confidential: The 

Financial and 
Logistical Synergy of 
PH and Mass Timber

8:30am-
9:30am

9:00am-
10:00am

10:00am-
10:30am

10:30am-
11:30am

Break

11:30am-
12:00pm Break

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
1:45pm

Lunch

1:45pm-
2:45pm

2:45pm-
3:15pm

3:15pm-
4:15pm

Break

4:15pm-
4:45pm

Registration and Breakfast

Closing Reception

Equitability: 
A Guide to Truly 

Hearing Our Residents

Clean Energy 
Financing: 

Collaboration in 
New York State

The Path to 
Greener HVAC 
Refrigerants

Local Law 97: Carbon 
Emissions Limits & 

Con Edison’s Energy 
Efficiency Solutions

Sponsored by 
Con Edison

Expanding Passive 
House Horizons for 

Carbon Neutral
Development: 

Healthcare Case Studies
Sponsored by BR+A 

Carbon-Neutral 
Adaptive Reuse

Sponsored by 
NYSERDA

Managing Thermal 
Performance with Zip 
System R-Sheathing 

& Accessories
Sponsored by Huber 
Engineered Woods

What Does the 
Inflation Reduction 

Act Mean for Us?

Sponsored by 
Bright Power

The Future of 
Refrigerants: Change Is 

All Around Us
Sponsored by 

Daikin

Using Future Savings to 
Move Stalled Energy 

Projects Forward
Sponsored by 

EnPowered

5:00pm-
6:30pm After Party: Connolly’s Times Square, 121 West 45th Street, Second Floor

Schedule at a Glance
Tradeshow open 8:45am-4:45pm

Schedule at a Glance
Tradeshow open 8:45am-4:45pm


