Schedule at a Glance

Tradeshow open 8:45am-4:45pm

	The Forum	The Hub	Club Parlor	The Library	Innovation Space
8:30am-	Registration and Breakfast				
9:30am	Registration and Dieaklast				
9:00am- 10:00am	Keynote Design for Freedom: A Call to Action				
10:00am- 10:30am	Break				
10:30am- 11:30am	What We Have Learned from Many Built Multifamily Passive Houses	Bridging the Gap Between NYC Local Laws and Decarbonization	Sealing the O&M Gap: Empowering Building Operators	Thermal Bridging '22 What to Know and What to Do	Local Law 97: Carbon Emissions Limits & Con Edison's Energy Efficiency Solutions Sponsored by Con Edison
11:30am- 12:00pm	Break				
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Beyond Incentives: Market-Based Funding to Decarbonize Affordable Housing	Resilient, Cost-Effective, and Carbon Neutral: The Future of New York's Multifamily Buildings	Breaking Ground on Geothermal and Thermal Energy Networks: A Pathway for Urban Areas	Prescription for Better Buildings: Phius Prescriptive Path from Start to Plaque	Expanding Passive House Horizons for Carbon Neutral Development: Healthcare Case Studies Sponsored by BR+A
1:00pm- 1:45pm		Managing Thermal Performance with Zip System R-Sheathing & Accessories Sponsored by Huber Engineered Woods	Lunch	What Does the Inflation Reduction Act Mean for Us? Sponsored by Bright Power	Carbon-Neutral Adaptive Reuse Sponsored by NYSERDA
1:45pm- 2:45pm	Achieving Resource Efficient Decarbonization in Cold Climates	Engineering Design Considerations for Energy and Carbon Reduction Recommendations	Fast Track to Equitable Electrification in NYC	A Successful Approach to Achieving Passive House at Scale	The Future of Refrigerants: Change Is All Around Us Sponsored by Daikin
2:45pm- 3:15pm	Break				
3:15pm- 4:15pm	CLT Passive House Confidential: The Financial and Logistical Synergy of PH and Mass Timber	Equitability: A Guide to Truly Hearing Our Residents	The Path to Greener HVAC Refrigerants	Clean Energy Financing: Collaboration in New York State	Using Future Savings to Move Stalled Energy Projects Forward Sponsored by EnPowered
4:15pm- 4:45pm	Closing Reception				
5:00pm- 6:30pm	After Party: Connolly's Times Square, 121 West 45th Street, Second Floor				